SERVO DRIVES
11
839
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
SERVO DRIVES
The wide range of drive products allows rapid
implementation of simple applications with two

points
SERVO DRIVES
/ ordering information /
11
858
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drive
Item Description Part Number
A1100-GP-LC-0S-000 Mini CANopen Drive (72V/8A) 0150-2499
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
DC01-X44-4m Cable IO´s for A1100/X44, 4 m flying leads 0150-3553
DC01-X40-4m Cable Supply A1100/X40, 4 m flying leads 0150-3545
DC01-X40/41-0.15 m Cable IO for A1100/X40-X41, 0.15 m daisy chain 0150-3552